
2023-2024 Schedule - SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!!!!!!!!

June 6 Welcome Meeting, Nottingham Band Room 7pm

Summer Rehearsals -TBA

August 17 Thu Fresh, Soph Band Only 9-12 pm
August 18 Fri Fresh, Soph Band Only 9-12 pm
August 21-24 M-R Nottingham Band Camp 8-4 pm
August 28-31 M-R Nottingham Band Camp 8-4 pm

Weekly Rehearsals Tues, Wed, and Thurs 2:30-5:00

Football Games: Game times TBA. Call time is usually 2 hours before. All
locations and dates are subject to change.

September 1 Fri Away @ Burlington
September 9 Sat Home - Notre Dame
September 16 Sat Away @ Trenton
September 23 Sat Away @ Steinert
September 30 Sat Home - Hopewell
October 6 Fri Away @ Ewing
October 14 Sat Home - Willingboro
October 21 Sat Home - Hamilton West

Additional Playoff games to follow.
Competitions:
September 16 Sat Hopewell Valley
September 23 Sat Bordentown Regional (DAY)
September 30 Sat Jackson Memorial - Evening
October 7 Sat POSSIBLE USBANDS EVENT
October 7 Sat Steinert (DAY)(TRY NOT TO SCHEDULE SATS)
RECOMMENDED SAT TESTING DATE: AUGUST 26
October 14 Sat Hamilton West (Day)
October 21 Sat Robbinsville
October 28 Sat POSSIBLE USBANDS EVENT
November 4 Sat POSSIBLE USBANDS EVENT (TRY NOT TO SCHEDULE
SATS)
May 27 Mon. Memorial Day Parades
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